17 SPL SAMBA RAWA 0.5 11042900 3,132.00 8 BAG 0.240 3,754.29 30,034.32 0.00 6,171.4 23,862.88 2.50 596.57 2.50 596.57 25,056.02 

KG 4-

Grand Total 67 1.842 119,093.5

3 

0.00 12,14

4.29-

106,949.24 3,476.99 3,476.99 113,903.22 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

12,144.29-

0.22-

113,903.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred Three Rupees Only ]